Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

Nurgadiivan - Flores 659,00 €

233/99

142/82

86

42

50

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Pruun

Pruun

Kootud kangas
Mikroveluur
Plastik

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

7674-1276976




